

S.H.A.R.P. Trailhead Facilities
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Item Code</i>	<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Unit of Measure</i>	<i>Qty</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	130200	PREPARATION AND MANAGEMENT OF STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	500	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,750.00
6	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	190101	FINISH GRADING	CY	800	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00
10	190123	RETENTION BASIN EXCAVATION	CY	150	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	210430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	20,000	\$ 0.30	\$ 6,000.00
12	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	660	\$ 200.00	\$ 132,000.00
13	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	850	\$ 100.00	\$ 85,000.00
14	374002	FOG SEAL	TON	17.0	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00
15	397005	TACK COAT	TON	1.7	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,400.00
16	398001	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SQFT)	SQFT	44,000	\$ 0.80	\$ 35,200.00
17	730070	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SQFT	60	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00
18	730010	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (LF)	LF	120	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00
19	641000	4" PLASTIC PIPE (SNOWPOLE SLEEVE)	EA	5	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00
20	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (4" THK SIDEWALK)	CY	35	\$ 650.00	\$ 22,750.00
21	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	CY	1.4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,800.00
22	733000	PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
23		TYPE 2, INTERPRETIVE, REGULATORY & OTHER ANCILLARY SIGNAGE	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
24		SMALL ToML TRANSIT SHELTER	EA	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
25		DOUBLE VAULT TOILET	EA	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
26	840656	PAINT PARKING STRIPING	LF	950	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,375.00
27	840666	PAINT ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL MARKINGS	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
28		DRYWELL	EA	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
SUBTOTAL COSTS:					\$	636,475.00

SUPPLEMENTAL WORK						
<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Item Code</i>	<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Unit of Measure</i>	<i>Qty</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>
			LS	0	\$ -	\$ -
			LS	0	\$ -	\$ -
			LS	0	\$ -	\$ -
SUPPLEMENTAL WORK SUBTOTAL COSTS:					\$	-

PROJECT TOTAL	
PROJECT SUBTOTAL	\$ 636,475.00
SUPPLEMENTAL WORK SUBTOTAL	\$ -
PROJECT TOTAL	\$ 636,475.00
5% CONTINGENCIES:	\$ 31,823.75
ESTIMATED TOTAL COSTS:	\$ 668,298.75